Date

11/16/
13
11/18/
13

11/22/
13

11/25/
13

12/07/
13
12/13/
13

12/14/
13

12/16/
13

01/03/
14

01/04/
14
01/11/
14

01/17/
14

01/18/
14

01/18/
14
01/25/
14

01/28/
14

Games for Team 3 / Adam, Freshmen (ages 7-8)
Last Updated on June 16, 2024

Time

8:00 AM PST
5:30 PM PST
7:45 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
8:00 AM PST
5:30 PM PST
8:00 AM PST
5:30 PM PST
6:45 PM PST
9:15 AM PST
9:15 AM PST
5:30 PM PST
9:15 AM PST
10:30 AM
PST

8:00 AM PST

7:00 PM PST

Away Team

The Warriors - Edgar

Team 3 / Adam
Wild Dogs - Ed
Team 3 / Adam
Team 10 / Brian
Team 3 / Adam
Team 3 / Adam
Vipers - Rob
Team 3 / Adam
Team 3 / Adam

Team 3 / Adam

Ball Hawks - Marc

Team 5/ Larry

The Scorpians - Jose

Ball Hawks - Marc

Force 9 - Neil

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

9
38
32
27
19
33
32
19

0
39
21
33

5
36
33

50

Home Team

Team 3 / Adam
The Scorpians - Jose
Team 3 / Adam
Ball Hawks - Marc
Team 3 / Adam
Heat - Peter
Force 9 - Neil
Team 3 / Adam
Team 5 / Larry
The Warriors - Edgar
Wild Dogs - Ed
Team 3 / Adam
Team 3 / Adam
Team 3 / Adam
Team 3 / Adam

Team 3 / Adam

Hom
e
Scor
e
24
20
7
14
24
3
26
23
0
10
37
39
19
41

34

21

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss



